

Capability Statement

About JLK Global

JLK Global was founded by Jamie Kincade, Principal in 2005. Mr. Kincade possesses over 20 years experience covering all aspects of IT services and IT staffing industries. He has achieved significant success in developing long-termed business partnerships with large corporate clients. In addition Mr. Kincade's background includes IT Project Management, Business Systems Analysis, Business Process Management, software development, network administration, and support.

"Our success has been built on our customer-centric focus, and we have a commitment to keep that focus sharp as we go forward" he says. "That means being able to move quickly when we see an opportunity that adds value to our solutions.

Strategic Alliances

On larger assignments, we add experienced professionals to our team with whom we have strong strategic alliances. We maintain collaborative relationships with top professional in a range of disciplines to provide specialized expertise where needed.

Act Like Owners

value

what didn't

Be accountable for our actions and inactions

Steward systems assets and focus on building

Learn from out outcomes – what worked and

Work Smart

- Act with urgency
- Remain responsive to change
- Work efficiently

NAICS

561311 -	Temporary Help Services
561320 -	Employment Placement Agencies
611420 -	Computer Training
611430 -	Professional and Management Development Training

Past Performance: A Record of Unsurpassed Client Satisfaction

Project Description: JLK Global Enterprises, Inc has formed a joint venture with Comforce Information Technologies. Through this joint venture, JLK Global provides augmentation support to several disciplines to global clients. We provide highly skilled and trained individuals to support critical activities of our clients. The Comforce experience highlights our ability to support a large scale of clients on a global level.

Project Description: JLK Global Enterprises, Inc provides support for different areas of responsibility to Kaiser Permanente. With our database of qualified and "ready to place" candidates, JLK Global has been able to supply the best possible candidates matched to Kaiser's defined needs. Kaiser has hired several of JLK Global's personnel as permanent employees, and has rewarded several key personnel with extended assignments.

Project Description: JLK Global Enterprises, Inc has supported Chiltren International for over 7 years. Our successful placement of Clinical Research Associates, Pharmacovigilance, and Data Manager is yet another testimony to the diversity, flexibility, and range of talent that we are able to deliver to our clients.

Jamie Kincade

4213 Mistymorn Point Powder Spring, GA 30127-5619

Phone: (770) 222-8041 · Fax: (678) 559-0383

JLK Global Enterprises, Inc. 4213 Mistymorn Point, Powder Springs GA. 30127 Bus: (404)433-2607 * Fax: (678)559-0383

Email: JKincade@JLKGlobalinc.com * Website: www.jlkglobalinc.com